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NATIONAL FOREST COMPANY

Spend over £25,000 - Publication template

Department family

Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra

Entity

National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company
National Forest Company

Date

20/04/2012
03/12/2012
14/12/2012
23/01/2013
30/01/2013
04/01/2013
27/02/2013
11/03/2013
06/03/2013
20/03/2013
25/03/2013
27/03/2013

Expense type

Forest Creation
Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Land acquisition
Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Expense area

Land acquisition
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation
Forest Creation

Supplier

Grant recipient
Grant recipient
Grant recipient
Grant recipient
landowner

Grant recipient
Grant recipient
Grant recipient
Grant recipient
Grant recipient
Grant recipient

Transaction number

200412
109757
109760
109785
109789
40113

109814

FP110313

109825
109863
109885
109900

Amount

231,070.50
25,000.00
42,975.50
38,186.66
25,000.00

691,098.80
70,000.00
76,500.00
74,929.22
56,674.67
31,651.81
50,121.21

Description

Land purchase

Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Land acquisition

Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Grant towards forest creation
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant

Supplier
Postcode

Supplier
Type

Contract
Number

Project Code

Expenditure
Type
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