2012/2013 NATIONAL FOREST COMPANY

Spend over £25,000 - Publication template

Department family	Entity	Date	Expense type	Expense area	Supplier	Transaction number	Amount	Description	Supplier	Supplier	Contract	Project Code	Expenditure
Department ranning	2				ouppiic.		741104111	2 Countries	Postcode	Type	Number	ojece couc	Туре
Defra	National Forest Company	20/04/2012	Forest Creation	Land acquisition		200412	231,070.50	Land purchase					
Defra	National Forest Company	03/12/2012	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109757	25,000.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	14/12/2012	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109760	42,975.50	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	23/01/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109785	38,186.66	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	30/01/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109789	25,000.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	04/01/2013	Land acquisition	Forest Creation	landowner	40113	691,098.80	Land acquisition					
Defra	National Forest Company	27/02/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109814	70,000.00	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	11/03/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	FP110313	76,500.00	Grant towards forest creation					
Defra	National Forest Company	06/03/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109825	74,929.22	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	20/03/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109863	56,674.67	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	25/03/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109885	31,651.81	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					
Defra	National Forest Company	27/03/2013	Grant	Forest Creation	Grant recipient	109900	50,121.21	Changing Landscapes Scheme grant					